
  

SOUTHEAST NEW ENGLAND MID ATLANTIC
Alabama, Georgia, Mississipi Connecticut, Vermont, Massachusetts Virgina, Maryland, Washington D.C. excl NSA

North & South Carolina, Tennessee Maine, Rhode Island, New Hampshire ACE EMBEDDED

V-TEK ASSOCIATES ESI COMPUTING 19012 Raines Drive 

1448 Edenham Lane 468 Westford Road Rockville, MD 20855

Cumming, GA 30041 Carlisle, MA 01741 Tel: (301) 869-4000

Tel: (770) 844-6475   Fax: (770) 844-6675 Tel: (978) 369-8499   Fax: (978) 369-7612 Website: www.aceembedded.com

Contact: John Visotsky (JTK) Contact: Steve Kirk (ESI) Contact: Joe Palermino (MID)

Email: jvtek@aol.com Cell: (978) 944-2771 Cell: (301) 461-4925

Email: steve@esicomputing.com Email: joe@aceembedded.com

Florida Contact: Wyatt Tuzo

G2 SALES NORTH CENTRAL Cell: (410) 627-4921

550 North Reo St. Suite 300 Illinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Minnesota email: wyatt@aceembedded.com

Tampa, FL 33315 Ohio, Western Pennsylvania, West Virginia Contact: Brian Ostrowski

Tel: (800) 648-8978 Wisconsin, Kansas, Missouri, Iowa, Nebraska Cell: (703) 587-8146

www.g2sales.com KJS MARKETING email: brian@aceembedded.com

Contact: Steve Doherty (STI) PO Box 72, Crystal Lake 

Email: steve.doherty@g2sales.com Crystal Lake, IL 60039 NSA Only

Website: www.kjsmarketing.com DELMARVA ENGINEERING

WEST Contact: Mark Hanusin (MGI) 1321 General’s Highway, Suite 201

Tel: (872) 722-2557 Crownsville, MD 21032

California, Nevada, Hawaii Email: mark@kjsmarketing.com Tel: (410) 990-9000    Fax: (410))923-0131

WARD DAVIS ASSOCIATES Contact: Sean M. Lynn Email: admin@delmarva-eng.com

2623 Manhattan Beach Blvd Tel: (816) 578-4751 Website: www.delmarva-eng.com

Redondo Beach, CA 90278 Email: sean.lynn@kjsmarketing.net Contact: Craig Wilson

Tel: (310) 643-6977 Fax: (310) 643-6035 Contact: Liz Casey Email:  craig@delmarva-eng.com

Website: www.warddavis.com Tel: (574) 612-9612

Contact: Mike Raphael  (CAS) Email: liz.casey@kjsmarketing.net Southern New York, Long Island, New Jersey

Cell; (619) 987-1524 Delaware, Eastern Pennsylvania

Email; mraphael@warddavis.com ROCKY MOUNTAINS CONTECH MARKETING ASSOC
Contact: David Lorelli Arizona, Colorado, Montana, New Mexico 227 Main Street 

Cell: (805) 469-3270 Utah, Wyoming, Idaho, El Paso Texas Woodbridge, NJ 07095 

Email: dlorelli@warddavis.com VIC MYERS ASSOCIATES Tel: (732) 634-5501   Fax: (732) 634-5504 

Contct: Kirk Reger 7800 S. Elati St., Suite 210 Emails: info@contechmarketing.com 

Cell: (310) 963-9135 Littleton, CO 80120 Contact: Sam Simione (SAM)

Email: kreger@warddavis.com Tel: (303) 730-7313   Fax: (303) 730-6961 Cell: (908) 380-0384 

Contact: Franc Hoppin Contact: Barry Fagerholt Email: sam@contechmarketing.com

Cell; (707) 239--3550 Email: barryf@vicmyers.com Contact: Anthony Yackovich

Email; fhoppin@warddavis.com Contact: Keenan Griffin Cell: (516) 857-8075

Email:keenang@vicmyers.com Email: anthony@contechmarketing.com

SOUTH CENTRAL Contact: Keith Black Contact: Don Link

Texas  (excluding El Paso), Oklahoma Email:keithb@vicmyers.com Cell: (201) 914-8464

Arkansas, Louisiana Email: don@contechmarketing.com

AVENTAS, INC. 598 West 900 South, Suite 105

819 W. Arapaho Road Woods Cross, UT 84010-8329 Northern New York State

Richardson, TX 75080 Tel: (801) 308-0195   Fax: (801) 308-0232 MHz MARKETING
Tel: (972) 231-7337   Fax: (972) 231-5973 Contact: Keenan Griffin (VMU) 11285 Dovedale Ct. Suite A

Contact: Brent Kaster (AVE) Email:keenang@vicmyers.com Marriottsville, MD USA

Cell: (214) 563-5412 Tel: (607) 327-0261   Fax: (410) 489-9117

Email: bkaster@aventasinc.om 4645 S. Lakeshore Drive, Suite 18 Website; www.mhzmarketing.com

Contact: Jay Clarke Tempe, AZ 85282-7153 Contact: Mark Barrett (JRE)

Cell: (469) 767-5128 Tel: (480) 345-6449   Fax: (480) 345-6427 Email: barrett@mhzmarketing.com

Email: jclarke@aventasinc.com Contact: Ryan Christian (VMA)

Contact: Dewayne Curtice Email: ryanc@vicmyers.com OTHER STATES
Cell: (512) 635-7954 MERCURY SADDLE RIVER
Email: dcurtice@aventasinc.com 1451 Innovation Parkway SE - Suite 500 1 Park Way

Contact:Shaun Claussen Albuquerque, NM 87123 Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458 USA

Cell: (817) 734-7445 Tel: (505) 884-6878 Tel: (1) 201-818-5900

Email: sclaussen@aventasinc.com Contact: Ron Garcia (VMN) Email: dl-sdl-techsales@mrcy.com

Email: info@vicmyers.com Websites: www.pentek.com, www.mrcy.com

Contact: John Eklund

Tel: +1 201-818-5900 x297

Pentek Sytems / Mercury, 1 Park Way, Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458 Tel: (201) 818-5900 Email: dl-sdl-techsales@mrcy.com Websites: www.pentek.com, www.mrcy.com
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AUSTRALIA FRANCE SWEDEN - FINLAND

UNITRONIX PTY, LTD SWITZERLAND (French-Speaking) DENMARK - NORWAY
Unit 9, 37 Currans Road TECHWAY S.A.S. RECAB AB

Cooranbong, New South Wales 2265 19 Avenue de Norvège Midstranda 51

Australia 91140 Villebon-sur-Yvette, France 2321 Hamar, Norway

Tel: 61 (2) 4977 3511 Fax: 61 (2) 4977 3522 Tel: 33 (0)1 64 53 37 90 Phone: +47 95 05 95 15

Contact: Tim Marshall (AUS) Contact: Patrick Mechin (FRA) Contact: Bjorn Espen Aase (SCA)

Email: tmarshall@unitronix.com Email: sales@techway.fr Email:bjorn.espen.aase@recab.com

Website: www.unitronix.com.au Website: www.techway.eu Website: www.recab.com

KOREA ISRAEL SOUTH AFRICA
ACETRONIX  CO.  LTD. SELA ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS, LTD RUGGED INTERCONNECT

#903, Ace High-end Tower-2, 61, 3, Habarzel St. Ramat TECHNOLOGIES
Digital-Ro 26 Gil, Guro-Gu, Hachayal Tel-Aviv 6971005, Israel 16 Plein Street, Unit 8 

Seoul, 152-724 Korea Tel: (972) 3 6479969   Fax: (972) 3 6479963 Durbanville 7550, Cape Town, South Africa 

Tel: (82) 24202343 Fax: (82) 24202757 Contact: Moti Sela (SEL) Tel: 27 21 975 8894   Fax: 27 21 975 6456

Contact: Sang Kyun Kim (UNI) Email: moti@selasys.com Contact: Bossie Coetzer (RED)

Email: skkim@acetronix.co.kr Email: bossie@ri-tech.co.za

INDIA KOREA UNITED KINGDOM, IRELAND
TRIDENT  INFOSOL PVT LTD ACETRONIX  CO.  LTD. ADVANCED EMBEDDED 

# 305 Copia Corporate Suites #903, Ace High-end Tower-2, 61, SOLUTIONS
Jasola District Centre Digital-Ro 26 Gil, Guro-Gu, Waverley House, Lyndhurst Road

Jasola, New Delhi 110025 Seoul, 152-724 Korea Christchurch BH23 8LA, United Kingdom 

Tel: (91) 11 4611 3000 Tel: (82) 24202343 Fax: (82) 24202757 Tel: (44) 0 1425 517 527 

Contact: Amit S. Tamhane (DAD) Contact: Sang Kyun Kim (UNI) Email: sales@aes-eu.com

Email: leads@tridentinfosol.com Email: skkim@acetronix.co.kr Website: www.aes-eu.com

Website: www.tridentinfosol.com Contact: Nick Dewey (AES)

Cell: (44) 0 7548 211 007

Contact: Tim Wheatley

Cell: 44 (0) 7770 935 035

TURKEY SINGAPORE, MALAYSIA, OTHER COUNTRIES

MERIT  ELEKTRONIK  SAN.  ve INDONESIA, VIETNAM, MERCURY SADDLE RIVER

TIC LTD.  STI. THAILAND 1 Park Way

Mustafa Kemal Mah. 2118 Cad DYNAMIC C4 Pte, Ltd. Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458 USA

No. 4 Kat: 10 Daire: 113 41 Science Park Dr.The Gemini #04-03C Tel: (1) 201-818-5900

Cankaya, Ankara Turkey Singapore Science Park II Email: dl-sdl-techsales@mrcy.com

Tel: (90) 312 4722378  Fax: (90) 312 4722378 Singapore 117610 Websites: www.pentek.com, www.mrcy.com

Contact: Levent M. Celebi (MER) Tel: (65) 6970 1150   Fax: (65) 6877 0838 Contact: John Eklund

Email: leventc@meritelektronik.com.tr Contact: Guodong Mei (TME) Tel: +1 201-818-5900

Website: www.meritelektronik.com.tr Email: guodong@dynamicc4.com 

Website: www.dynamicc4.com

Pentek Sytems / Mercury, 1 Park Way, Upper Saddle River, NJ 07458 Tel: (201) 818-5900 Email: dl-sdl-techsales@mrcy.com Websites: www.pentek.com, www.mrcy.com
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